
Младший хор 1-ого класса «Музыкальный кораблик»  

МЛАДШИЙ ХОР 1 КЛАССА 

 

Вторник 

14.30-15.30 

15.40-16.40 

17.30-18.30 

 

Пятница 

14.20-15.20 

15.30-16.30 

16.40-17.40 

 

1. Андрюшин Олег 

2. Баранцева Варвара 

3. Башкова Александра 

4. Белецкая Лада 

5. Бурцева Вероника 

6. Быканова Елена 

7. Володина Кира 

8. Вуколова Полина 

9. Галактионова Полина 

10. Гордиенко Анастасия 

11. Грамчук Анастасия 

12. Давыденко Мария 

13. Давыдова Милана 

14. Домина Майя 

15. Дударь Кирилл 

16. Жуйкова Полина 

17. Захарченко Мария 

18. Захарюгина Анастасия 

19. Зверева Алиса 

20. Зубарева Мирослава 

21. Зубова Анастасия 

22. Ивлева Евдокия 

23. Казеко Евгения 

24. Ковалевич Елизавета 

25. Козлова Настасья 

26. Колегова Анастасия 

27. Кончак Елизавета 

28. Клевцова Арина 

29. Корсакова Дарья 

30. Крипак Виктория 

31. Крюченко Дарья 

32. Левицкая Александра 

33. Мальцева Серафима 

34. Мачильская София 

35. Михайлова Алиса 

36. Морозова Арина 

37. Муравьева Софья 

38. Никитина Анастасия 

39. Пахомова Лилия 

40. Потехина Алиса 

41. Рябинина Алиса 

42. Савчук Марина 

43. Самошина Анастасия 

44. Сартакова Лада 

45. Сендюкова Анна 

46. Сидоровнина Любава 

47. Скобелева Диана 

48. Смирнова Марина 

49. Солопанова Варвара 

50. Талисман Аглая 

51. Тезина Алиса 

52. Терешина Полина 

53. Топорова Анна 

54. Трофимова Софья 

55. Турыгина Гаятри 

56. Харитонова-Васильева 

Ариана 

57. Хижко София 

58. Черченко Ольга 

59. Честных Екатерина 

60. Шафигуллина Камила 

61. Шишляева Агафья 

62. Шмарина Евгения 

 

 

 

 

 



Младший хор 1-ого класса 

«Музыкальный кораблик»  

по группам  

 

1группа:  

Вторник 14.30-15.30 

Пятница 14.20-15.20 

 

1. Андрюшин Олег  

2. Баранцева Варвара 

3. Башкова Александра 

4. Белецкая Лада 

5. Бурцева Вероника 

6. Давыдова Милана 

7. Давыденко Мария 

8. Домина Майя 

9. Захарюгина Анастасия 

10. Зубарева Мирослава 

11. Михайлова Алиса 

12. Рябинина Алиса  

13. Самошина Анастасия 

14. Сартакова Лада 

15. Сендюкова Анна 

16. Смирнова Марина 

17. Терешина Полина 

18. Трофимова Софья 

19. Харитонова-Васильева 

Ариана 

20. Хижко София 

21. Шафигуллина Камила 

22. Шмарина Евгения 

 

 

 

 

2 группа: 

Вторник 15.40-16.40 

Пятница 15.30-16.30 

 

1. Володина Кира 

2. Гордиенко Анастасия 

3. Захарченко Мария 

4. Кончак Елизавета 

5. Корсакова Дарья 

6. Муравьева Софья 

7. Левицкая Александра 

8. Никитина Анастасия 

9. Савчук Марина 

10. Сидоровнина Любава 

11. Солопанова Варвара 

12. Талисман Аглая 

13. Топорова Анна 

14. Турыгина Гаятри 

15. Черченко Ольга 

16. Шишляева Агафья 

17. Мачильская София 

18. Ивлева Евдокия 

19. Клевцова Арина 

20. Морозова Арина 

 

 

3 группа: 

Вторник 17.30-18.30 

Пятница 16.40-17.40 

 

1. Быканова Елена 

2. Вуколова Полина 

3. Галактионова Арина 

4. Грамчук Настя 

5. Дударь Кирилл 

6. Жуйкова Полина 

7. Зверева Алиса 

8. Зубова Настя 

9. Казеко Евгения 

10. Ковалевич Елизавета 

11. Козлова Настасия 

12. Колегова Анастасия 

13. Крипак Виктория 

14. Крюченко Дарья 

15. Мальцева Серафима 

16. Пахомова Лилия 

17. Потехина Алиса 

18. Скобелева Диана 

19. Тезина Алиса 

20. Честных Катя 

 

 


